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YA YA

[ Can Do It With a Broken Heart

Sweet Lovin' (Steve Smart Remix)

Celebrate Together Now (feat. Daphne...

Punteria

Bad For Me (feat. Teddy Swims)

Dance Alone
Rely On Me
Love On

we can't be friends (wait for your love)

Fria

Feel Good

Work for It (feat. LONIS)

Slow Hand

Purple Irises
Desert Walk (Radio Edit)

Bellissima

Brand New Year (feat. Siedah Garrett) [JR...

LAST OF US

Time
4:35
3:38
4:22
2:10
3:02
3:33
2:52
2:55
3:02
3:49
2:57
2:55
2:43
2:43
3:42
3:33
3:21
2:55

3:11

May 2024 Collection Playlist

19 songs, 1 hour, 128.8 MB

Album

COWBOY CARTER
THE TORTURED POETS DEPARTMENT

Sweet Lovin' - EP

Celebrate Together Now (feat. Daphne...

Las Mujeres Ya No Lloran

Takin' It Back

Reasonable Woman

Every Cloud - Silver Linings
Love On - Single

eternal sunshine

Fria - Single

Only Love

Work for It (feat. LONIS) - Single
Slow Hand - Single

Purple Irises - Single

Desert Walk (feat. Outlandish) [Remixes]
Bellissima - Single

Essential, Vol. 3

LAST OF US - Single
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Artist

Beyoncé

Taylor Swift

Sigala & Bryn Christopher
LONIS

Shakira & Cardi B

Meghan Trainor

Sia & Kylie Minogue

Sigala, Gabry Ponte & Alex Gaudino
Selena Gomez

Ariana Grande

Enrique Iglesias & Yotuel
Jordan Smith

Daphne Willis & LONIS

Maja Kristina

Gwen Stefani & Blake Shelton
KATO

Annalisa

RuPaul

Gryffin & Rita Ora


https://geo.music.apple.com/us/album/i-can-do-it-with-a-broken-heart/1736268215?i=1736268517&itsct=music_box_link&itscg=30200&ls=1&app=music
https://geo.music.apple.com/us/album/celebrate-together-now-feat-daphne-willis/1502430024?i=1502430025&itsct=music_box_link&itscg=30200&ls=1&app=music
https://music.apple.com/us/album/bad-for-me-feat-teddy-swims/1637490577?i=1637491081
https://geo.music.apple.com/us/album/rely-on-me/1656274322?i=1656274323&itsct=music_box_link&itscg=30200&ls=1&app=music
https://geo.music.apple.com/us/album/we-cant-be-friends-wait-for-your-love/1725913366?i=1725913689&itsct=music_box_link&itscg=30200&ls=1&app=music
https://geo.music.apple.com/us/album/feel-good/1413301997?i=1413302539&itsct=music_box_link&itscg=30200&ls=1&app=music
https://geo.music.apple.com/us/album/slow-hand/1530475250?i=1530475262&itsct=music_box_link&itscg=30200&ls=1&app=music
https://geo.music.apple.com/us/album/desert-walk-radio-edit/390492030?i=390492032&itsct=music_box_link&itscg=30200&ls=1&app=music
https://geo.music.apple.com/us/album/brand-new-year-feat-siedah-garrett-jrob-remix/1721440131?i=1721440134&itsct=music_box_link&itscg=30200&ls=1&app=music
https://geo.music.apple.com/us/album/ya-ya/1738370746?i=1738371150&itsct=music_box_link&itscg=30200&ls=1&app=music
https://geo.music.apple.com/us/album/sweet-lovin-steve-smart-remix/1110358646?i=1110359184&itsct=music_box_link&itscg=30200&ls=1&app=music
https://geo.music.apple.com/us/album/punter%C3%ADa/1731059947?i=1731059948&itsct=music_box_link&itscg=30200&ls=1&app=music
https://music.apple.com/us/album/dance-alone/1729487131?i=1729487135
https://geo.music.apple.com/us/album/love-on/1731886285?i=1731886294&itsct=music_box_link&itscg=30200&ls=1&app=music
https://geo.music.apple.com/us/album/fr%C3%ADa/1727259932?i=1727259935&itsct=music_box_link&itscg=30200&ls=1&app=music
https://geo.music.apple.com/us/album/work-for-it-feat-l%C3%B2nis/1478906971?i=1478906980&itsct=music_box_link&itscg=30200&ls=1&app=music
https://geo.music.apple.com/us/album/purple-irises/1728932520?i=1728932521&itsct=music_box_link&itscg=30200&ls=1&app=music
https://geo.music.apple.com/us/album/bellissima/1641074858?i=1641074859&itsct=music_box_link&itscg=30200&ls=1&app=music
https://geo.music.apple.com/us/album/last-of-us/1727303712?i=1727303716&itsct=music_box_link&itscg=30200&ls=1&app=music

